© 2023 Caddock Electronics, Inc.
Sales and Applications Engineering
17271 North Umpqua Hwy.
Roseburg, Oregon 97470-9422
Phone: (541) 496-0700
email: caddock@caddock.com
website: caddock.com
For Caddock Distributors listed by country see caddock.com/contact/dist.html

Custom performance available in these Type HVD Voltage Dividers
These Type HVD Voltage Dividers, with the same total resistance value (10 Meg, 20 Meg,
and 50 Meg), can be manufactured with a custom R2 Resistance Value, to provide a
custom Voltage Divider Ratio between 100:1 and 1,000:1.
Or, to optimize the cost of the device, a lower voltage rating, a reduced ratio tolerance of
0.10% or looser, a Ratio TC of 10ppm/°C or looser, and/or a  reduced operating tempera-
ture range can be specified.
These specific devices will be assigned and marked with a unique Part Number
and are available with an MOQ of 1000 pieces.
For assistance, contact Caddock Applications Engineering by phone (541-496-0700) or
email: caddock@caddock.com
Voltage
Divider
Ratio
RT : R2
1500 1,000 : 1 9.99 Meg HVD5-A10M-050-05 10 K 10 Meg 0.05% 5 ppm/°C 0.02 ppm/V
Part Number
Vmax
Maximum
Continuous
Operating
Voltage (VDC)
Resistance
R1 R2 RT = R1 + R2
Ratio
Tolerance
(RT : R2)
Ratio TC
(RT : R2)
Ratio VC
(RT : R2)
1500 1,000 : 1 9.99 Meg HVD5-A10M-050 10 K 10 Meg 0.05% 10 ppm/°C 0.02 ppm/V
1500 100 : 1 9.90 MegHVD5-B10M-050-05 100 K 10 Meg 0.05% 5 ppm/°C 0.02 ppm/V
1500 100 : 1 9.90 MegHVD5-B10M-050 100 K 10 Meg 0.05% 10 ppm/°C 0.02 ppm/V
2500 1,000 : 1 19.98 Meg HVD5-A20M-050 20 K 20 Meg 0.05% 10 ppm/°C 0.02 ppm/V
2500 1,000 : 1 19.98 Meg HVD5-A20M-050-05 20 K 20 Meg 0.05% 5 ppm/°C 0.02 ppm/V
2500 100 : 1 19.80 Meg HVD5-B20M-050-05 200 K 20 Meg 0.05% 5 ppm/°C 0.02 ppm/V
2500 100 : 1 19.80 Meg HVD5-B20M-050 200 K 20 Meg 0.05% 10 ppm/°C 0.02 ppm/V
5000 1,000 : 1 49.95 Meg HVD5-A50M-050-05 50 K 50 Meg 0.05% 5 ppm/°C 0.04 ppm/V
5000 1,000 : 1 49.95 Meg HVD5-A50M-050 50 K 50 Meg 0.05% 10 ppm/°C 0.04 ppm/V
5000 100 : 1 49.50 Meg HVD5-B50M-050-05 500 K 50 Meg 0.05% 5 ppm/°C 0.04 ppm/V
5000 100 : 1 49.50 Meg HVD5-B50M-050 500 K 50 Meg 0.05% 10 ppm/°C 0.04 ppm/V
1.500 ±.020
(38.1 ±.51)
 .610 Max.
(15.5 Max.)